
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

E28 

E27 

E599 

E71 

E6 

E0 

E194 

E22 

E84 

E17 

E28 

E69 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Name 

M.A.K.   R.T. 

GLI SBANDATI R.T. 

MARTISCHNIG 

BODNER RACING 

PLACA 

CASA DI PIERI 

JUNGTIMER 

APO  RACING TEAM 

PLOT TWIST RACING 

Waf Pic's 

VMB TEAM 

ODLIKAŠI R.T. 

Best Tm 

1:31.225 

1:36.697 

1:41.028 

1:41.178 

1:41.576 

1:43.702 

Diff 

5.472 

9.803 

9.953 

10.351 

12.477 

Driver 1 

Kadiric - 

Falco - 

Martischnig Florian- 

Hanser - 

Placa - 

Crucil G. - 

Weigold - 

Graff - 

Schmutz - 

Helminger - 

Stibilj - 

Svircic - 

Driver 2 

Beltrani - 

Martischnig Fabian 

Walder - 

Pieretto 

Crucil A. - 

Breitenberger 

Unterlerchner - 

Zecevic 

Eder 

Demsar - 

Benat 

Driver 3 

Pasquini 

Bodner 

Pavan 

Lerchner 

Kolar 

Driver 4 
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1st King of Grobnik 2026. 
01 - 27.02.2026. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.2.2026. 09:00 


