

# 1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on best lap time

01 - 27.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying

27.2.2026. 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:00:00

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Driver 1	Driver 2	Driver 3	Driver 4
1	E28	Endurance KING	M.A.K. R.T.	1:31.225		Kadicic -			
2	E27	Endurance KING	GLI SBANDATI R.T.	1:36.697	5.472	Falco -	Beltrani -	Pasquini	
3	E599	Endurance ROOKIE	MARTISCHNIG	1:41.028	9.803	Martischnig Florian-	Martischnig Fabia		
4	E71	Endurance ROOKIE	BODNER RACING	1:41.178	9.953	Hanser -	Walder -	Bodner	
5	E6	Endurance ROOKIE	PLACA	1:41.576	10.351	Placa -	Pieretto		
6	E0	Endurance ROOKIE	CASA DI PIERI	1:43.702	12.477	Crucil G. -	Crucil A. -	Pavan	
7	E194	Endurance ROOKIE	JUNGTIMER			Weigold -	Breitenberger		
8	E22	Endurance ROOKIE	APO RACING TEAM			Graff -	Unterlerchner -	Lerchner	
9	E84	Endurance ROOKIE	PLOT TWIST RACING			Schmutz -	Zecevic		
10	E17	Endurance KING	Waf Pic's			Helminger -	Eder		
11	E28	Endurance KING	VMB TEAM			Stibilj -	Demsar -	Kolar	
12	E69	Endurance KING	ODLIKAŠI R.T.			Sviricic -	Benat		